
Nordic Judo Championships  23-24. apríl 2022     M -73
Competitors: 11

1

1. Anders OLSEN, DEN

2

8. Mark JOHANSSON, SWE

9. Joonas AHONEN, FIN 10s1 - 00s3

3

4. Kjartan HREIÐARSSON, ISL

13. Gunnar MAGNUSSEN, FAR 10 - 00

4
12. Joacob LACHNER, SWE

5
15. Erik WRETBORN, SWE

6
10. Gylfi EDDUSON, ISL

7

3. Morten ANDERSEN, NOR

14. Bertil LAVRSEN, DEN 00s1 - 10

8

6. Zaza SIMONISHVILI, ISL
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Zaza SIMONISHVILI, ISL

Joacob LACHNER, SWE

Erik WRETBORN, SWE

Bertil LAVRSEN, DEN

Mark JOHANSSON, SWE

Anders OLSEN, DEN

Kjartan HREIÐARSSON, ISL


